
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
3 

27 
24 
33 
23 
51 
88 
46 
4 

26 
47 
75 
30 
8 
9 

22 
5 

10 

Name 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Alex Connor 
Jamie Day 
Theo Kekati 
Georgie Zouein 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Gaia Eichenberger 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Nadim Khneisser 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Anastassiya Safonova 
Ethan Walsh 
Matthew Hunt 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Omar Al Khoori  
Hamish Foster 
Diaraf Keinde (N) 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 

Best Tm 
1:13.987 
1:14.123 
1:14.229 
1:14.235 
1:14.237 
1:14.987 
1:15.030 
1:15.310 
1:15.328 
1:15.330 
1:15.571 
1:15.922 
1:16.175 
1:16.651 
1:16.657 
1:16.852 
1:17.600 
1:19.881 

In Lap 
5 
6 
6 
2 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
2 
5 
3 
5 
3 

Diff 

0.136 
0.242 
0.248 
0.250 
1.000 
1.043 
1.323 
1.341 
1.343 
1.584 
1.935 
2.188 
2.664 
2.670 
2.865 
3.613 
5.894 

Gap 

0.136 
0.106 
0.006 
0.002 
0.750 
0.043 
0.280 
0.018 
0.002 
0.241 
0.351 
0.253 
0.476 
0.006 
0.195 
0.748 
2.281 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 5 

Qualifying Micro Max 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:02:38 

International Circuit 1.602 km 

12/12/2014 11:05 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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